Non-Standard Detail Schedule

LSD129.06.01

LSD129.06.02

LSD129.06.03

LSD129.06.04

LSD129.06.05

LSD129.06.06

LSD129.06.07

LSD129.06.08

LSD129.06.09

LSD129.06.10

LSD129.06.13

LSD129.06.14

Plot

Flat brick arch
head + Stone cill

Flat brick arch
head, brick
quions + Stone cill

Stone head +
Stone cill

Brick
Soldier
Head +
Brick cill

Brick
Soldier
head

Timber
fronted
head
(brick)

Timber
fronted
head 1cs
(stone)

Timber
fronted
head 2cs
(stone)

Clipped
eaves +
verge with
brick quoins

Clipped
eaves +
verge (brick)

Clipped
eaves +
verge (stone)

Exposed rafter
feet + decorative
barge board

Exposed rafter
feet + barge
board

End gable

Mid gable

Timber

header
2cs +

Tiled cill

Timber
header
lcs +
Tiled cill

Timber
header
lcs +
Stone cill

Timber
header
2cs +
Stone cill
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